
Serving Size 
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving 

Calories
Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

150
40

%Daily Value*

7%

8%

0%

7%

8%

0%

4.5g

1.5g

1.23 oz. (35g)
1

0mg

170mg

25g

0g

14g

2g

Nutrition Facts

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

 0%

 0%

2%

2%

Trans Fat 1.5g

FOOD PACKETS INSIDE NOT LABELED FOR RETAIL SALE

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher 
 or lower depending on your calorie needs:   

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

0.7 oz. (21g)
1

100
30

%Daily Value*

5%

5%

0%

2%

6%

0%

3g

1g

0mg

45mg

18g

0g

16g

0g

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

 0%

 0%

0%

0%

1g

Party Cake 
Mix

Very Vanilla 
Frosting

®*
BRAND

®*
BRAND

P/N 6650290400

65862/65785 Asst.

NET WT. 3.9 OZ. (112 g).

Food shown larger than actual size.
Results may vary.
Plate not included.
FOOD INGREDIENTS

For use in your 
EASY-BAKE®* 
Oven or REAL 
MEAL™* Oven.

Contents:
2 party cake mixes, 
2 vanilla frosting mixes 
and instructions.

AGES 8+

PARTY CAKE ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #305
INGREDIENTS: Enriched bleached wheat flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), sugar, 
vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oils, with mono- and diglycerides), confetti [sugar, rice flour, partially 
hydrogenated vegetable oil (cottonseed, soybean), corn starch, cellulose gum, carrageenan, soya lecithin, titanium dioxide, gum tragacanth, FD&C 
yellow #5, FD&C yellow #6, FD&C red #3, FD&C blue #1, artificial flavor], nonfat dry milk, egg whites, silicon dioxide (an anticaking agent), sodium 
bicarbonate, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate), emulsifier (propylene esters, mono- and diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, tricalcium 
phosphate), lecithin, salt, natural and artificial flavors, titanium dioxide (for color).

VANILLA FROSTING ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #306
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oils, with mono- and diglycerides), maltodextrin, 
natural and artificial flavors, salt.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Mixes contain WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY and trace amounts of PEANUTS, TREE
NUTS and SULFITES.

Product and colors may vary. Food items manufactured for Hasbro, Inc.  
© 2007 General Mills. Betty Crocker and designs are trademarks of 
General Mills, used under license. ®* and/or TM* & © 2006 Hasbro, 
Pawtucket, RI 02862 USA. All Rights Reserved. 
TM & ® denote U.S. Trademarks.
FOOD PACKETS MADE IN THE USA. 
PACKAGED IN CHINA.

EASY-BAKE®* PARTY CAKES
PROOF OF PURCHASE

6 53569 24336 6

EasyBake.comEasyBake.com

For great recipes,
events and more!

Questions? Call: 1-800-327-8264

Adult Supervision Required.


